FLOS

. FU648430

Separate Base for String Lights Pendant
Designed by Michael Anastassiades, 2014

Base for String Lights, is a replacement part for String Light.

Are you a professional and your project needs
. BOOK AN APPOINTMENT
consulting and support? Download

Mounting instructions

Main specifications Physical
8059607029831 Black
Indoor dry location Black
70 1.81
7.09
945
7.87
527.25
Photometric Electrical
No 50/60
120-277
Integrated
Electronic 48V
Type A
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In our constantly evolving world and business, technical upgrades happen every day. This means all product specifications and data are subject to change without warning in
order t improve reliability, function, performance or otherwise. We make every effort to ensure the accuracy of our product images, however due to different lighting and
screens used for viewing, the colours may vary. Images are indicative of the quality and style of the product but may not represent the precise details of the product you
receive. This is because we are constantly working to make improvements. For aesthetic reasons, cables and/or electrical elements are often not shown. Refer to technical
data sheets for all technical data. Imagesand colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.
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