



Separate Base for String Lights Pendant

Designed by Michael Anastassiades, 2014



Base for String Lights, is a replacement part for String Light.

Are you a professional and your project needs consulting and support?

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

Download

Mounting instructions



Main specifications

EAN	8059607029831
Environments	Indoor dry location
Power (W)	70

Physical

Color	Black
Cord color	Black
Net weight (lb)	1.81
Package height (in)	7.09
Package width (in)	9.45
Package length (in)	7.87
Package volume (in)	527.25



Photometric

Extreme cut off

No

Electrical

Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Main voltage (Vac)	120-277
Driver	Integrated
Dimming type	Electronic 48V
Plug type	Type A

https://professional.flos.com/en-US/us/product/separate-base-for-string-lights-pendant-fu648430/

FU648430

https://professional.flos.com/en-US/us/product/separate-base-for-string-lights-pendant-fu648430/